SELECTFIT G2 SERIES
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE                 An ILLUMUS Brand
Project Name: Type:
Part Number: Date:
	■ Mechanical - SELECTFIT Downlight made from spinning aluminum, for
maximizing passive cooling ensuring long life lasting LED. Post painted in
matte white for standard fixture. This series is designed for remodel, direct
mounting in the ceiling or for retrofitting existing commercial housings.

www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE                 An ILLUMUS Brand
ORDERING INFORMATION
NUROAir CONTROLS ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
NUROAir by ILLUMUS
SLFT(size+lumen output)                           (CRI+CCT)                   (Driver+Options)
   SLFT6/9CCT5S/DUALDIM
Series Size CRI CCT Driver Options
SLFT
SELECTFIT
Downlight
4
4" 900/750/600lm
9
CRI 90+
CCT5S
Selectable 2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000K
DUALDIM
120V-277V, 50/60Hz. 0-10V or Forward/
Reverse phase dimming at 120V only
NURO/RCM1
NUROAir Ready Power Pack for
Ceiling Mount Sensor6
6" 1650/1300/1000lm
6HO
6" 2900/2300/1750lm
8
8" 2100/1600/1200lm
8HO
8" 4200/3600/2900lm
9.5
9.5"  4000/3200/2400lm
Control Switches
NURO7/CM1
NUROAir Bluetooth Ceiling Mount Dual Mode Sensor
NURO-SW-3B-BT-BLE-WP-V1
NUROAir 3-Button Bluetooth Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-5B-BT-BLE-WP-V1
NUROAir 5-Button Bluetooth Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-7B-BT-BLE-WP-V1
NUROAir 7-Button Bluetooth Line Voltage (AC 120-277V) Powered Wall Switch
1.	 This option needs to be selected for each fixture to use with NURO7/CM.                                                                                                                                                                                     Note: Factory setting at highest lumen output and 3500K CCT.
1.	 600 sq ft sensor coverage
NUROAir Bluetooth Ceiling Mount Dual Mode Sensor is the optimal groupable
controls lighting solution. With main features such as PIR Motion and Ultrasonic
Sensing, Occupancy/Vacancy, Bi-Level Dimming and Daylight Harvesting - this
flexibility makes the NUROAir Bluetooth Ceiling Mount Dual Mode Sensor ideal
for tailoring lighting to specific space needs, optimizing both ambiance and
efficiency. The NUROAir App, available for download on iOS and Google Play
Store, offers a user-friendly interface for automatic or manual customization
of your space. Through the app, users can configure sensor settings such as
the Light Output, CCT, Hold Time, Standby Time/Level, High/Low End Trim,
Background Light Level, Set Schedules, and Control Lighting Groups or Zones,
all from a mobile or tablet device. Manual control is also available with a range
of compatible wireless & wired wall switch options.
Click Here or Scan Code
to Learn More About
NUROAir Bluetooth Controls
Bluetooth Controls
POWERED BY ILLUMUS® BRANDS
Fixture Inside Diameter Outside Trim Diameter Fixture Height
SLFT4 4-1/8" 5-15/16" 4-1/8"
SLFT6 6-1/16" 8-1/4" 4-15/16"
SLFT6HO 6-1/16" 8-1/4" 4-15/16"
SLFT8 7-5/8" 10-1/4" 5-11/16"
SLFT8HO 7-5/8" 10-1/4" 5-11/16"
SLFT9.5 8-5/8" 11-3/8" 6-3/16"
Remodel /Retrofit/Direct Mount Ceiling Cutout
Type SLFT4 SLFT6 SLFT6HO SLFT8 SLFT8HO SLFT9.5

60°
90°
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Model
Shipping Carton
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)Case Qty
Product Model ES ID#
Case Weight
37030
37031
37032
37033
37034
37035
37030
37031
37032
37033
37034
37035
SLFT4/9CCT5S/DUALDIM [Blank; +SLFT4/MD/OPTIC]
SLFT6/9CCT5S/DUALDIM [Blank; +SLFT6/MD/OPTIC]
SLFT6HO/9CCT5S/DUALDIM [Blank; +SLFT6/MD/OPTIC]
SLFT8/9CCT5S/DUALDIM [Blank; +SLFT8/MD/OPTIC]
SLFT8HO/9CCT5S/DUALDIM [Blank; +SLFT8/MD/OPTIC]
SLFT9.5/9CCT5S/DUALDIM
2407835
2407836
2407831